PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS
(LUMP SUM SALARY) (BAHAWALPUR DIVISION), 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 47 candidates for

recruitment to 78 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA,

04 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITIES QUOTA & 12 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN

QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY) (BAHAWALPUR DIVISION)

ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD

AUTHORITY, REVENUE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of

English Typewriting test held on 31-08-2018, 01-09-2018 & 02-09-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of interview as per
duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to

bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and E-Mail shortly.

Sr. Roll Diary No. Name of Candidate Father’s Name
No. No.
1 40041 97001514 AMMAR HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF
2 40049 97001187 AYYAZ MAHMOOD SHAH LAL SHAH
3 40062 97000329 FAZAL ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS
4 40064 97001104 GHULAM MOH U DIN SHAMAS U DIN
5 40122 97001045 MUHAMMAD AHSAN ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS ARSHAD
6 40200 97001594 MUHAMMAD WAQAR AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
7 40201 97001042 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MEHBOOB AHMAD
8 40212 97000144 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ABDUL LATIF
9 40230 97000197 RIZWAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
10 40275 97000608 WASIM ABBAS HASSAN GHULAM HASSAN
11 40786 97000866 ABDUL REHMAN AKBAR ALI
12 40794 97001527 ABDULLAH MAHMOOD MAHMOOD RIAZ
13 40815 97001618 ADNAN ALI LIAQAT ALI
14 40908 97001469 ASIF SAEED SAEED AHMAD
15 40914 97001148 ATHAR HUSSAIN JAFFAR HUSSAIN
16 40988 97000207 GHULAM ALI ASGHAR MUHAMMAD AKRAM
CHISHTI CHISHTI
17 41101 97000895 JAHANZEB MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR
KHALID
18 41129 97000006 KH MEHRAN ANJUM KH NAJAM-UL-HASSAN
19 41178 97001136 MEHROZ MUNIR MUNIR AHMED
20 41221 97000240 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MAJID AKHTAR HUSSAIN
21 41276 97000809 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ZULFIQAR ALI
22 41315 97001290 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHAN ABDUL QAYYUM SHIKRANI
SHIKRANI
23 41317 97000042 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED
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24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47

4.

41346
41439
41615
41640
41650
41656

41689
41706
41707
41745
41800
41807
41823
41829
41892
41893
41920
41973

41976

42017
42018
42094
42114
42117

97000649
97001794
97000132
97000907
97000849
97001685

97001600
97001909
97000463
97000449
97000307
97000727
97000035
97002085
97002101
97001476
97000244
97000100

97001659

97000784
97000511
97002149
97000417
97000434

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALEEM
MUHAMMAD IRFAN JAMIL
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR SALEEM
MUHAMMAD UMAIR AMAN
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUZAFFAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AMJAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF LATIF
MUNEER AHMAD

RANA AYAZ MAHMOOD
RAO SALMAN AKHTAR

RIAZ AHMED

SAAD-UL-HAQ

SHAFQAT AL

SHAH NAWAZ ASADI

SHAIR AFGEN

SYED MUHAMMAD
MUJEEBULLAH ANWAR
SYED MUJAHID HUSSAIN
SHAH

UMAIR HASSAN QURESHI
UMAIR SIRAJ

ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN
ZESHAN NIAZ

ZOHAIB KHAN BABAR

ALEEM UD DIN
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
SABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
AMANULLAH CH
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMIN AMJAD
JAVED ASLAM
MUHAMMAD LATIF ABID
NAZEER AHMAD

RANA SAEED AKHTAR
RAO MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
NIAZ AHMED

RIAZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ALI

LAL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
SYED MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SYED SHAHID HUSSAIN
SHAH

PERVEZ HASSAN QURESHI
SIRAJ-UD-DIN

AMAN ULLAH KHAN

NIAZ MUHAMMAD

UMAR HAYAT KHAN BABAR

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered,

if any. An entry appearing in this typewriting test result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No.

Dated:

14 H 2018

04-09-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
SECRETARY
PPSC
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